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AMERICAN ART STONE, INC. tel (201) 635-0160
SUPPLIER fax (201) 635-0164
285 Division Avenue

Carlstadt, NJ 07072

Steve West, President
dawn@americanartstone.com

Manufacturers of cast stone window sills, copings, balustrades, etc. Offering in-house drafting services and boom
truck deliveries.

ANCHOR, AN OLDCASTLE COMPANY tel (732) 292-2674
SUPPLIER/MANUFACTURER fax (732) 292-9685
Northeast Corporate Office

975 Burnt Tavern Road

Brick, NJ 08724

Adam Gipe, Regional Hardscape & Masonry Sales Manager cell (732) 547-6049
adam.gipe@oldcastle.com

Anchor, an Oldcastle Company, is a manufacturer of standard CMU, innovative Architectural Masonry, and
Hardscaping products. Our custom products include the NRG®Block- a fully thermally- broken CMU with an R-22,
Astra-Glaze®Glazed Block, Trendstone Plus® - our graffiti resistant, filled-and-polished CMU, and EnduraMax® -
our new stone and brick thermal cladding system. Marble Face® Polished Block, Marble Face® and Trendstone®
Ground Face, Weathered Face® and Mesastone® Textured Face, and Split Face and Noise Absorption Block round
out our line. Hardscaping products include our Belgard® line of pavers and the Keystone Retaining Wall System.

APS SUPPLY COMPANY tel (609) 877-7900
SUPPLIER fax (609) 877-6187
711 Cooper Street
Beverly, NJ 08010
www.apscork.com

Don Lewis, President
dlewis@apscork.com

Matt Ribecchi, Senior Estimator/Project Manager
mribecchi@apscork.com

Scott Mark, Estimator/Project Manager
smark@apscork.com

Scott Whitelam, Senior Sales Representative, PA cell (609) 685-1984
swhitelam@apscork.com
Brian Klock, Senior Sales Representative, NJ cell (609) 685-3427

bklock@apscork.com

APS Supply Company has served NJ, PA, DE, and N since 1980. In the past three decades we have proudly become
one of the leading reinforcement and accessory providers for concrete and masonry contractors. We offer a full line of
professional accessories, from industry leading manufacturers, such as Hohmann & Barnard, Dayton Superior, and
Owens Corning. We are also a leading rebar fabricator. For our full product line see our website or call our
professional staff.
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BELDEN TRI-STATE BUILDING MATERIALS tel (212) 366-0300
and CLADDING CONCEPTS INTERNATIONAL fax (212) 686-4387
SUPPLIER/DISTRIBUTOR, SERVICE CORPORATION, MANUFACTURER

333 7th Avenue 5th and 10th Floor

New York, NY 10001

www.btsbm.com

www.claddingci.com

99 Murray Hill Parkway
East Rutherford, NJ 07073

Robert Ascrizzi, General Manager
roba@btsbm.com
Cristian Pena, NJ Sales
cris@btsbm.com tel (917) 881-5969

Belden Tri- State Building Materials has serviced the architectural and masonry community with the finest clay brick,
architectural CMU, natural stone, thin brick and stone, clay pavers, and masonry systems like the TABS wall system,
since the 1930’s. With 5 locations across 3 states and robust warehouse, yard, and trucking services, the BTSBM team
is honored to continue supplying the most important projects in the NY Metro Region.

Cladding Concepts International, a division of Belden Tri-State, boasts the 2019 New York Build Supplier of the Year
for their role in supplying some of NY, NJ, and PA’s most exquisite Rainscreen cladding projects. Products include
Terra Cotta, Porcelain fagade, metal panel, Fundermax phenolics, and Polycon GFRC.

CHURCH BRICK COMPANY tel (609) 298-0090
SUPPLIER fax (609) 298-4278
118 Burlington Road

Bordentown, NJ 08505

www.churchbrick.com

Scott Sheehan
ssheehan@churchbrick.com

Church Brick represents over thirty (30) different manufacturers of the following products: face brick, glazed brick,
structural tile, pavers, thin brick, natural stone, natural thin stone, cultured stone, cast stone, limestone, and
architectural concrete block. With one of the largest stocking yards in the tri-state area, Church Brick carries a wide
variety of masonry materials and accessories. Church Brick is also a certified WBE with the State of NJ.

CONSOLIDATED BRICK tel (800) 321-0021
SUPPLIER (212) 645-6700
127 West 24 Street fax (212) 627-7164

New York, NY 10011
www.consolidatedbrick.com

John Matzelle, Executive Vice President Sales
jmatzelle@consolidatedbrick.com

Liz Billies, Sales Representative
Ibillies@consolidatedbrick.com

Mike Harrigan, Sales Representative
mharrigan@consolidatedbrick.com

Rob Coombs, Sales Representative
rcoombs@consolidatedbrick.com

Nick Bleakley, Sales Representative
nbleakley@consolidatedbrick.com continued...
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CONSOLIDATED BRICK CONTINUED...

Established in 1968 in Massachusetts, and now servicing nine (9) states in the Northeastern U.S. with three office
locations, Consolidated Brick is a distributor of both architectural/residential face brick and paving brick. In addition,
we represent several architectural stone, limestone, and cast stone manufacturers. Other products that are available
through our sales offices include wall cladding systems for stone, terra cotta, and brick.

DIENER BRICK COMPANY tel (856) 858-2000
SUPPLIER fax (856) 858-6969
1 W. Park Boulevard

P.O. Box 130

Collingswood, NJ 08108
www.dienerbrick.com

Bill Rutherford, Sales - Corporate Secretary
brutherford@dienerbrick.com

Ryan Rutherford, Sales - Senior Vice President
rrutherford@dienerbrick.com

Joseph Mizeski, Sales Representative
jmizeski@dienerbrick.com

Joe Randazzo, Sales Representative
joer@dienerbrick.com

Established in 1933, serving NJ, Eastern PA, DE, and NY. Face brick, structural brick, thin brick cast stone, glazed
brick, pavers, architectural CMU, natural stone, thin stone, colored mortar, and cladding products & rainscreen
systems.

EP HENRY/OLDCASTLE APG toll free (800) 44HENRY
SUPPLIER/MANUFACTURER tel (856) 845-6200
201 Park Avenue fax (856) 845-0023

Woodbury, NJ 08096
Inquiries: www.ephenry.com / info@ephenry.com

Eric Y. Long, President

EP Henry is a fourth generation, family-owned and operated, manufacturer of unit concrete products since 1903. We
consist of two (2) divisions: Profile™ Concrete Masonry units, which include Decro-Face®, Ground-Face, split and
fluted block, and cast veneer stone; and Hardscaping™ products, which include paving stones, permeable pavers, and
a variety of segmental wall systems for retaining and garden walls.

EXTECH BUILDING MATERIALS tel (973) 274-3340
DISTRIBUTOR

61-89 Avenue K

Newark, NJ 07105

www.extechbuilding.com

Tim Feury, President

tfeury@extechbuilding.com tel (973) 274-3340
CJ Pinkney, NJ Regional Sales Manager

cpinkney@extechbuilding.com tel (973) 277-3712
Joe Turzilli, NJ Architectural Sales Manager

jturzilli@extechbuilding.com tel (347) 582-1060

continued...
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EXTECH BUILDING MATERIALS CONTINUED...

Extech Building Materials is a building materials distributor that offers a comprehensive line of products servicing
masonry, concrete, restoration, infrastructure, waterproofing, commercial roofing, sheet metal, hardscape, and
landscape contractors. Extech has 11 strategic locations (including an architectural design studio in Manhattan), state
of the art delivery equipment, and operational excellence to service the tri-state, NY Metro professional contractor like
no other supplier.

GATTI - MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. tel (610) 992-9700
SUPPLIER fax (610) 992-9672
801 First Avenue

King of Prussia, PA 19406

www.gattimorrison.com

Andrew Gatti, Treasurer
andrew@gattimorrison.com

Gatti - Morrison has over forty (40) years of experience in the concrete and masonry field. A full line distributor of
masonry and concrete accessories: reinforcing, anchors, ties, insulation, expansion materials, waterproofing sealants,
and other specialty products.

HEIDELBERG MATERIALS tel (800) 755-6959
SUPPLIER fax (800) 755-9921
3162 Bath Pike

Nazareth, PA 18064

www.heidelbergmaterials.us

Dave Ortlieb, Senior Sales Representative tel (267) 246-0996
david.ortlieb@heidelbergmaterials.com

Stan Trella, NJ Sales Representative
stan.trella@heidelbergmaterials.com

Heidelberg Materials, formerly Lehigh Cement, was founded in 1897 in the Lehigh Valley and is one of the largest
cement producers in North America. In the Northeast we operate cement plants in Evansville and Nazareth, PA,
Union Bridge, MD, a terminal in Brooklyn, NY, and a slag cement plant in Camden, NJ. Heidelberg Materials
produces gray Portland cement, EcoCemPLC™, Slag Cement, Masonry Type N, S, M cement, and a full line of
colors which includes Portland, Portland-Lime blends in N, S, M, plus a full range of custom colors for that special
job.

HOHMANN & BARNARD, INC. tel (631) 234-0600
SUPPLIER/MANUFACTURER fax (631) 234-0683
150 Motor Parkway, Suite 410

Hauppauge, NY 11788

www.h-b.com

Jeremy Douglas, Director of Architectural and Engineering Services
jeremyd@h-b.com
Jose L. Rivera, District Sales Manager NY/NJ tel (631) 599-6054
joser@h-b.com
Designers and fabricators of stone and masonry accessories since 1933. Seismic-resistant product line, wall

reinforcement and masonry accessories, veneer anchors, air/vapor barrier systems, thermal brick support systems, and
stone accessories.
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J & S SUPPLY tel (718) 786-3044
SUPPLIER fax (718) 729-5182
53-02 37th Street

Long Island City, NY 11101

www.jandssupply.com

Adam J. Goebel, Territory Manager tel (718) 786-3044 x120
adamgoebel@jandssupply.com

Distributors of Owens Corning and Johns-Manville fiberglass insulation, Therma Fiber and Roxul Mineral Wool,
Dow Chemical Styrofoam and Thermax Wall Systems, and roofing materials.

KEYSTONE CEMENT COMPANY tel (610) 837-1881 x8302
MANUFACTURER fax (803) 994-8269
6507 Nor-Bath Boulevard

Bath, PA 18014

Brendan Mangan, Sales Director
bmangan@gchi.com

Thord Person, Territory Manager
tperson@gchi.com

Keystone has been manufacturing quality cements in the Lehigh Valley since 1928. We produce Type I, Type I-L, and
Type Il Portland, Masonry in Types N, S, and M, and a full line of Rainbow Bond colored cements.

KRANDO METAL PRODUCTS, INC. tel (610) 543-4311
MANUFACTURER/SUPPLIER fax (610) 543-3799
505 Parkway

Broomall, PA 19008
www.krando.com

Tony DiAngelus, President & CEO
tony@krando.com

Anthony DiAngelus, Jr., Senior Project Manager
anthonyjr@krando.com

Krista DiAngelus, CFO
krista@krando.com

Dominic DiAngelus, Sales & Marketing
dominic@krando.com

Krando Metal Products, Inc. turned 36 this year. Our company began with a modest dream of success and has grown
into a formidable presence in the masonry industry. We credit our success to the ever-growing customer base, the
friendships that we have created over the years, as well as a strong persistent attitude towards this industry.

Our company prides itself on providing high quality goods and services manufactured in a timely manner, while
keeping costs under control. This level of service set us apart as a leader in the industry.

In an effort to stay ahead of the curve, we are continually investing in new and better machinery, technology, as well
as training. Our recent addition of an Emmegi Milling Machine has opened capabilities in the Aluminum Extrusion
and Curtain Wall markets. This along with many other advances will keep Krando a leading manufacturer of all
construction needs. We look forward to sharing Krando Metal Products with you soon and proving how this company
is the best asset you could have.
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PROGRESSIVE BRICK COMPANY tel (201) 288-2121
SUPPLIER fax (201) 288-7713
190 Route 17 North

Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604

Ron Schultz
ron@progressivebrick.com

RIVERSIDE SUPPLY COMPANY OF SAYREVILLE tel (732) 257-3434
SUPPLIER fax (732) 257-3971
6 Washington Road

Sayreville, NJ 08872

Joseph Chadwick, President
josephc@rsc-nj.com

Michael Chadwick, Sales Manager
michaelc@rsc-nj.com

Riverside Supply Company of Sayreville has been in the business of supplying masonry and building materials to
builders, contractors, and developers for over sixty (60) years. We provide quality products, delivered in a timely
manner, at competitive prices.

THE QUIKRETE COMPANIES toll free (800) 247-7334
SPEC MIX-TRI-STATE QUIKRETE fax (973) 347-7024
SUPPLIER

150 Gold Mine Road
Flanders, NJ 07836

John Mulvaney, Bulk Materials Sales cell (973) 229-0201
jmulvaney@quikrete.com

UNITED RENTALS tel (856) 740-1400
EQUIPMENT RENTAL/SALES fax (856) 740-0472
668 Berlin Cross Keys Road

Sicklerville, NJ 08081

WWW.Ur.com
Tom Black, District Sales Manager cell (609) 781-4291
cblack@ur.com
Brian Polaski, Outside Sales Representative cell (609) 832-8856
bpolaski@ur.com
Mark Dombrowski, Outside Sales Representative cell (610) 513-6802

mdombrosk@ur.com

Rentals and sales of telescopic rough-terrain forklifts, boom lifts, construction equipment, Diamond Products,
Multiquip mixers and trowels, Toro mixers, Husqvarna, EZ Grout, and Star Industries.



